OPEN BANKING
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Frollo Mock Bank

Carolina Smith

Line 1 Line 2 Line 3, Sydney, NSW 2000

Opening balance:

Total credits:
Total debits:

Closing balance:

Available balance:

Date
Opening balance
22 Aug 2025
29 Aug 2025
05 Sep 2025
12 Sep 2025
19 Sep 2025
26 Sep 2025
03 Oct 2025
10 Oct 2025
17 Oct 2025
24 Oct 2025
31 0ct 2025

Closing balance

Transaction

Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567
Salary DFES, 115567

Salary DFES, 115567

Carolina Smith - ANZ Access Advantage 1997
Generated on: 17 Nov 2025

$100,624.50
$14,516.50
$0.00
$115,141.00
$115,141.00

Product name:
Account BSB:

Account/card number:

Account type:
Product category:
Account status:
Account opened date:

Statement period:

Interest rate:

ANZ Access Advantage

062-268
12029265

Not available

Transactions/Savings

Open
1Dec 2024

17 Aug 2025 - 17 Nov 2025

Debit Credit

$1,325.03
$1,393.06
$1,835.99
$1,137.17
$1,308.02
$1,331.80
$1,636.75
$113717
$1,137.17
$113717

$113717

Not available

Balance
$100,624.50
$101,949.53
$103,342.59
$105,178.58
$106,315.75
$107,623.77
$108,955.57
$110,592.32
$111,729.49
$112,866.66
$114,003.83
$115,141.00

$115,141.00
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7 "? Consumer
\\(.')) Data Right

This statement has been generated using verified data obtained via
the Consumer Data Right, an Australian Government Regulated
scheme. Data in this document is provided by Frollo Mock Bank on
behalf of Carolina Smith.

Produced by Frollo Australia Pty Ltd on behalf of Accredited Data
Recipient NextGen.Net Pty Ltd CDR Accreditation: ADRBNK2013

Data current as at:
17 Nov 2025, 10:14

Accredited Data Holder:
Frollo Mock Bank
ABN: 44 518 755 861

Service provider:
Frollo Australia Pty Ltd
ABN: 49 613 113 269

C Data Right provided by:

Carolina Smith

Accredited Data Recipient:
NextGen.Net Pty Ltd
ABN: 56 062 989 753

Verification reference:
2e5b38ff-a850-4a6f-a137-24deae6f510c

This document has been generated using data provided under the terms of the Australian Consumer Data Right (CDR) by the specified financial institution. It may vary from their online banking portal
or supplied documents in presentation, date range, sequence of transactions or specific data elements shown.

If you notice any errors or unauthorised transactions, please report them to your financial institution immediately.
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