

OPEN BANKING ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Frollo Mock Bank



Carolina Smith

Line 1 Line 2 Line 3, Sydney, NSW 2000

Product name:	ANZ Access Advantage
Account BSB:	062-268
Account/card number:	12029265
Account type:	Not available
Product category:	Transactions/Savings
Account status:	Open
Account opened date:	1 Dec 2024
Statement period:	17 Aug 2025 - 17 Nov 2025

Opening balance:	\$100,624.50	Interest rate:	Not available
Total credits:	\$14,516.50		
Total debits:	\$0.00		
Closing balance:	\$115,141.00		
Available balance:	\$115,141.00		

Date	Transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
Opening balance				\$100,624.50
22 Aug 2025	Salary DFES, 115567	\$1,325.03		\$101,949.53
29 Aug 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,393.06	\$103,342.59
05 Sep 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,835.99	\$105,178.58
12 Sep 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,137.17	\$106,315.75
19 Sep 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,308.02	\$107,623.77
26 Sep 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,331.80	\$108,955.57
03 Oct 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,636.75	\$110,592.32
10 Oct 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,137.17	\$111,729.49
17 Oct 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,137.17	\$112,866.66
24 Oct 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,137.17	\$114,003.83
31 Oct 2025	Salary DFES, 115567		\$1,137.17	\$115,141.00
Closing balance				\$115,141.00



This statement has been generated using verified data obtained via the **Consumer Data Right**, an Australian Government Regulated scheme. Data in this document is provided by Frollo Mock Bank on behalf of Carolina Smith.

Produced by Frollo Australia Pty Ltd on behalf of Accredited Data Recipient NextGen.Net Pty Ltd CDR Accreditation: ADRBNK2013

Data current as at:
17 Nov 2025, 10:14

Consumer Data Right consent provided by:
Carolina Smith

Accredited Data Holder:
Frollo Mock Bank
ABN: 44 518 755 861

Accredited Data Recipient:
NextGen.Net Pty Ltd
ABN: 56 062 989 753

Service provider:
Frollo Australia Pty Ltd
ABN: 49 613 113 269

Verification reference:
2e5b38ff-a850-4a6f-a137-24deae6f510c

This document has been generated using data provided under the terms of the Australian Consumer Data Right (CDR) by the specified financial institution. It may vary from their online banking portal or supplied documents in presentation, date range, sequence of transactions or specific data elements shown.

If you notice any errors or unauthorised transactions, please report them to your financial institution immediately.